

ASSOCIATION OF MONTEREY BAY AREA GOVERNMENTS

How to Register for the May 13, 2020 AMBAG Board of Directors Meeting Via GoToWebinar TIME: 6:00 PM

Please register for the AMBAG Board of Directors meeting at https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8837073326527948559

The AMBAG Board of Directors meeting will NOT be held at the Marina Library, Community Room, 190 Seaside Circle, Marina, CA 93933 as originally scheduled in light of Governor Newsom's State of Emergency declaration regarding the COVID-19 outbreak and in accordance with Executive Order N-29-20 and the shelter in place directive. The meeting will be conducted via GoToWebinar. The AMBAG Board of Directors will participate in the meeting from individual remote locations. We apologize in advance for any technical difficulties.

Members of the public will need to attend the meeting remotely via GoToWebinar.

To participate via GoToWebinar, please register for the May 13, 2020 AMBAG Board of Directors meeting using the following link: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8837073326527948559

You will be provided dial-in information and instructions to join the meeting.

If you have any questions, please contact Ana Flores, Senior Executive Assistant at aflores@ambag.org or at 831-883-3750.

On the day of the meeting, please contact Bobbie Grant, Office Assistant at bgrant@ambag.org or at 831-264-5085.

Thank you,			
AMBAG			